



pmw

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.2027 OF 2016

SBI Cards & Payments Services Pvt. Ltd. .. Applicant/
Decree Holder

Versus

Rajesh Kotak .. Respondent/
Judgment Debtor

--

Mr. Aishwarya Ambre for the Applicant.

--

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J (HEAD OF THE PANEL)
S.R. KHANZODE, RETIRED DISTRICT &
SESSIONS JUDGE, MEMBER AND
A.M.KURHEKAR, REGISTRAR, MEMBER

DATED : 9th SEPTEMBER 2017

P.C.

1 The Advocate for the Applicant is present. Place this matter
before the next Lok Adalat. The High Court Legal Services Committee
shall convene a Pre-Lok Adalat meeting by issuing notice to the
Respondent.

(A.M.KURHEKAR)
MEMBER

(S.R. KHANZODE)
MEMBER

(A.S. OKA, J)
HEAD OF THE PANEL