



ssh

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 2027 OF 2016

IN

NOTICE NO. 2203 OF 2016

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES	]	Claimant
PVT. LTD.	]	
Vs.		
RAJESH KOTAK	]	Respondents

AND

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 1849 OF 2016

IN

NOTICE NO. 2062 OF 2016

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES	]	Claimant
PVT. LTD.	]	
Vs.		
RAKESH SHARMA	]	Respondents

AND

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 2034 OF 2016

IN

NOTICE NO. 2202 OF 2016

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES	]	Claimant
PVT. LTD.	]	
Vs.		
A.S. SHAIKH	]	Respondents

AND

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 1917 OF 2016

IN

NOTICE NO. 2144 OF 2016

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES	]	Claimant
PVT. LTD.	]	
Vs.		
BHAVESH MATTA	]	Respondents



ssh

AND
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 1924 OF 2016
IN
NOTICE NO. 2145 OF 2016

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES	]	Claimant
PVT. LTD.	]	
Vs.		
BHAVESH SAMPAT	]	Respondents

AND
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 1841 OF 2016
IN
NOTICE NO. 2064 OF 2016

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES	]	Claimant
PVT. LTD.	]	
Vs.		
SURYANT SHIRKE	]	Respondents

AND
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 1927 OF 2016
IN
NOTICE NO. 2148 OF 2016

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES	]	Claimant
PVT. LTD.	]	
Vs.		
UTTAM GOWANI	]	Respondents

.....
Ms. Juhi R. Bhogale, for claimant.
.....

CORAM: K.K. TATED, J.
DATED : 10th November, 2017.

P.C. :

Learned Advocate for the applicant/claimant filed praecipie dated 10th November, 2017 for fixing the matter on board. She submits that respondents are duly served. Her statement is accepted.



ssh

2. Considering this fact, Office is directed to place all these matters on board on 15th November, 2017.

3. Learned Advocate for claimant directed to inform the other side in writing about next date on or before 14th November, 2017.

(K.K. TATED, J.)